
CORRIGENDUM  
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

ENGINEERING DIVISION (NORTH ), LAHORE 

INVITATION FOR BID  
TENDER I.D: NBP TENDER NO. NT-12/22/2017-1 DATED 22-12-2017 

TENDER I.D:  PPRA TENDER NO. TS338704E DATED 22-12-2017 

 
 

 This has reference to NBP & PPRA websites and the Daily Jang and the News 

advertisements regarding following works.  
 
 

1. Construction of cash processing center and allied works at NBP, Main Branch, 

Swabi (Mardan Region)  

2. S/I of 10 KVA (Prime) D.G set at newly opened NBP IBB Railway Road, 

Raiwind City (IB Central Regional Lahore) 

3. S/I of 30 KVA (Prime) D.G set at NBP, Main Branch, Kasur (Lahore Region). 
 

Following dates are hereby revised as under:- 

 

  OLD DATE NEW DATE 

1. Application / company profile submission & 

tender issuing date. 

 

02-01-2018 

 

10-01-2018 

2. Tender receiving & opening date 10-01-2018 16-01-2018 
 

 

 Others terms and conditions will remain same.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR 

CHIEF ENGINEER(NORTH) 
NBP, ENGG: WING (NORTH),  

RHQ BUILDING, 26-MCLAGON ROAD, 
LAHORE 

PH. 042-99211216 
              FAX. 042-99211223 
 
 


